
YAMAHA R7 European SuperFinale Circuit Paul Ricard (5.822 km)

Rectification

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Official Timkeeper : www.its-events.com

Printed : 12/09/2024 18:34

Start : 16:40, End : 17:00

1 Lennox Lehmann GER Yamalube Racing Germany 2:20.585 8 - -

2 Devis Bergamini ITA Motoxracing 2:20.679 8 0.094 0.094

3 Felix Kauertz GER Georg Hollmann Racing powered by RaceFoxx 2:20.971 8 0.386 0.292

4 Eric Molina ESP V.Ferrer 2:21.766 6 1.181 0.795

5 Federico Iacoi ITA Team Rosso e Nero 2:22.300 6 1.715 0.534

6 Noa Sourdon FRA Noa Sourdon 2:22.417 7 1.832 0.117

7 Davide Conte ITA Team03 2:22.446 8 1.861 0.029

8 Ioannis Peristeras GRC Roc n' Dea 2:22.539 8 1.954 0.093

9 Ben Kugler GER Neumann Racing by IndustrieElektrik HS 2:22.794 8 2.209 0.255

10 Manuel Margarito ITA Isernia Corse 2:22.796 4 2.211 0.002

11 Marvin Siebdrath GER Yamalube Racing Germany 2:22.873 3 2.288 0.077

12 Valentin Folger GER MS - Motorshop powered by Dieter Briese 2:22.968 7 2.383 0.095

13 Eduardo Burr BRA AD78 Team Latin America 2:24.191 8 3.606 1.223

14 Jaimy Deleersnyder BEL Deleersnyder Racing team 2:24.272 6 3.687 0.081

15 Oscar San Emeterio ESP Motos Lolo 2:24.329 9 3.744 0.057

16 Martin Eriksen NOR Martin Eriksen Racing 2:24.405 8 3.820 0.076

17 Tom Pagès FRA Yamaha Motor France 2:24.893 3 4.308 0.488

18 Nico Tücks GER Yamaha Klein 2:25.779 8 5.194 0.886

19 Yoan Salaberry FRA Yamaha Etcheverlepo 2:26.408 8 5.823 0.629

20 Adrien Leduc BEL LDC-productions 2:26.540 8 5.955 0.132

21 Ronald Beitler NLD Maro Racing 2:27.177 7 6.592 0.637

22 Trond Tøsdal NOR Tøsdal Racing Team 2:28.074 4 7.489 0.897

23 Jacob Alvaro Mata ESP Motor23 2:28.234 8 7.649 0.160

24 Romain Magnin FRA Team Trail 70 2:28.297 4 7.712 0.063

25 Valentin Bruley FRA Paddock VBR 2:28.485 5 7.900 0.188

26 Peter Polesso FRA TCP Racing 2:29.546 7 8.961 1.061

27 Beatriz Neila ESP YVS Sabadell 2:30.065 4 9.480 0.519

28 Tomáš Kabourek CZE Motoshop Kabourek Racing 2:39.723 6 19.138 9.658
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